*’l‘ho Texas & Friends P o N

the learning community

Ga arlng v ' for person centered practices

CENTERED AND STEADFAST: LEADING THROUGH CHANGE

AGENDA DAY ONE

Location:

Date:

92:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:10 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

5210 Thousand Oaks Dr, San Antonio, TX 78233
October 28, 2025

Check-In/Refreshments

Welcome/ Opening Remarks

Keynote- Shelbi Davenport “Being a Wile E. Coyote”
Lunch - on your own

Person Centered Practices with Wet Feet, an ATV and no Wi-Fi —
Real Life Experiences with PCT in Crises from the Field

Break

Learning Marketplace

Learning Marketplace - My Person-Centered End of Life

Break

Texas PCT Happenings

Who's YOUR mentor — Learning from Folks with Lived Experience
Leading Through Change - Panel

Closing Activity

Dinner at Alamo Café

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The 2025 Texas and Friends Gathering has been sanctioned by TLCPCP

The Alamo Café is located at 14250 San Pedro Ave, San Antonio, TX 78232

Visit https://thetexasgathering.com/ for session descriptions & speaker bios



https://thetexasgathering.com/

*Tho Texas & Friends o 3

the learning community

Ga erlng w" for person centered practices

AGENDA DAY TWO

Location:

Date:

8:30 AM

92:00 AM

92:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

5210 Thousand Oaks Dr, San Antonio, TX 78233
October 29, 2025

Check-In/Refreshments
Welcome/Recognition of New Trainers

Board Update

Keynote - Jordan Smelley “My Person-Centered Planning”
Break

Only Share What You're Comfortable Sharing
Lunch - provided

Help Ain’'t Help if it Don't Help

Break

Self-Care

Learning Marketplace

Trainer Update

Closing Activity

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Trainers must attend the Trainer Update fo receive their attendance certificate.



