



CENTERED AND STEADFAST: LEADING THROUGH CHANGE

AGENDA DAY ONE

Location: Date:	5210 Thousand Oaks Dr, San Antonio, TX 78233 October 28, 2025
9:30 AM	Check-In/Refreshments
10:00 AM	Welcome/ Opening Remarks
10:30 AM	Keynote- Shelbi Davenport "Being a Wile E. Coyote"
11:30 AM	Lunch - on your own
1:00 PM	Person Centered Practices with Wet Feet, an ATV and no Wi-Fi – Real Life Experiences with PCT in Crises from the Field
2:00 PM	Break
2:10 PM	Learning Marketplace
2:10 PM	Learning Marketplace - My Person-Centered End of Life
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	Texas PCT Happenings
3:15 PM	Who's YOUR mentor – Learning from Folks with Lived Experience
4:00 PM	Leading Through Change - Panel
4:45 PM	Closing Activity
6:00 PM	Dinner at Alamo Café

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The 2025 Texas and Friends Gathering has been sanctioned by TLCPCP

The Alamo Café is located at 14250 San Pedro Ave, San Antonio, TX 78232

Visit https://thetexasgathering.com/ for session descriptions & speaker bios





AGENDA DAY TWO

Location: 5210 Thousand Oaks Dr, San Antonio, TX 78233

Date: October 29, 2025

8:30 AM	Check-In/Refreshments
9:00 AM	Welcome/Recognition of New Trainers
9:15 AM	Board Update
9:45 AM	Keynote - Jordan Smelley "My Person-Centered Planning"
10:45 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Only Share What You're Comfortable Sharing
12:00 PM	Lunch - provided
1:00 PM	Help Ain't Help if it Don't Help
2:00 PM	Break
2:15 PM	Self-Care
2:15 PM	Learning Marketplace
3:15 PM	Trainer Update
4:15 PM	Closing Activity

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Trainers must attend the Trainer Update to receive their attendance certificate.